
CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Kirodimal Institute Of Technology, Raigarh

SEMESTER : 8

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemEight-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 22

3102210001ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : AMARJIT RAM  //  TILAK DHARI RAM

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 30 20 04 20 17 5C120 5322831(22) 51

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 35 20 15 20 18 7B120 4322832(22) 68

Cyber Security 80 32 20 05 20 16 5C120 4322833(22) 53

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 39 20 10 20 16 6C+120 5322840(22) 65

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 61 20 16 20 17 9A120 4300852(33) 94

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 35 20 17 9A60 2322861(22) 52

Network Security Lab 40 33 20 17 9A60 2322862(22) 50

Software Technology Lab 40 31 20 17 8B+60 2322863(22) 48

Major Project Lab 100 92 80 74 10A+180 4322864(22) 166

Report Writing & Seminar 40 35 9A40 1322865(22) 35

CPI:SPI: 7.272700 682 PASS1000

3102210030ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MANOJ KUMAR DHRUW  //  DASHRATH LAL DHRUW

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 13 20 10 20 18 0FF120 0322831(22) 41

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 21 20 12 20 18 0FF120 0322832(22) 51

Cyber Security 80 30 20 08 20 18 6C+120 4322833(22) 56

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 21 20 14 20 19 0FF120 0322840(22) 54

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 29 20 13 20 19 6C+120 4300852(33) 61

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 38 20 18 10A+60 2322861(22) 56

Network Security Lab 40 39 20 19 10A+60 2322862(22) 58

Software Technology Lab 40 39 20 19 10A+60 2322863(22) 58

Major Project Lab 100 96 80 78 10A+180 4322864(22) 174

Report Writing & Seminar 40 35 9A40 1322865(22) 35

CPI:SPI: 644 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Kirodimal Institute Of Technology, Raigarh

SEMESTER : 8

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemEight-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 2 of 22

3102211013ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : HANIFHA KHATOUN  //  NASIRUDDIN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 38 20 01 20 14 5C120 5322831(22) 53

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 37 20 10 20 17 6C+120 4322832(22) 64

Cyber Security 80 52 20 04 20 15 7B120 4322833(22) 71

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 16 20 05 20 16 0FF120 0322840(22) 37

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 52 20 08 20 17 7B120 4300852(33) 77

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 30 20 14 7B60 2322861(22) 44

Network Security Lab 40 27 20 16 7B60 2322862(22) 43

Software Technology Lab 40 33 20 16 8B+60 2322863(22) 49

Major Project Lab 100 80 80 73 9A180 4322864(22) 153

Report Writing & Seminar 40 32 8B+40 1322865(22) 32

CPI:SPI: 623 FAIL1000

3102211048ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SHWETA DAS MAHANT  //  NARAYAN DAS MAHANT

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 28 20 00 20 14 5C120 5322831(22) 42

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 30 20 10 20 17 6C+120 4322832(22) 57

Cyber Security 80 23 20 05 20 15 0FF120 0322833(22) 43

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 13 20 05 20 16 0FF120 0322840(22) 34

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 20 20 09 20 17 0FF120 0300852(33) 46

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 30 20 14 7B60 2322861(22) 44

Network Security Lab 40 27 20 16 7B60 2322862(22) 43

Software Technology Lab 40 33 20 16 8B+60 2322863(22) 49

Major Project Lab 100 80 80 73 9A180 4322864(22) 153

Report Writing & Seminar 40 32 8B+40 1322865(22) 32

CPI:SPI: 543 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Kirodimal Institute Of Technology, Raigarh

SEMESTER : 8

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemEight-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 3 of 22

3102211312ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : BENUPANI GUPTA  //  GOUTAM PRASAD GUPTA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 36 20 11 20 16 6C+120 5322831(22) 63

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 28 20 15 20 18 6C+120 4322832(22) 61

Cyber Security 80 47 20 07 20 15 7B120 4322833(22) 69

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 47 20 16 20 18 8B+120 5322840(22) 81

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 43 20 15 20 18 7B120 4300852(33) 76

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 36 20 16 9A60 2322861(22) 52

Network Security Lab 40 34 20 18 9A60 2322862(22) 52

Software Technology Lab 40 31 20 18 8B+60 2322863(22) 49

Major Project Lab 100 91 80 75 10A+180 4322864(22) 166

Report Writing & Seminar 40 34 9A40 1322865(22) 34

CPI:SPI: 7.606100 703 PASS1000

3102212004ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ANITA SAO  //  SANTOSH KUMAR SAO

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 59 20 12 20 17 8B+120 5322831(22) 88

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 56 20 16 20 18 9A120 4322832(22) 90

Cyber Security 80 53 20 15 20 19 8B+120 4322833(22) 87

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 64 20 17 20 18 9A120 5322840(22) 99

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 54 20 19 20 19 9A120 4300852(33) 92

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 36 20 18 10A+60 2322861(22) 54

Network Security Lab 40 32 20 18 9A60 2322862(22) 50

Software Technology Lab 40 36 20 18 10A+60 2322863(22) 54

Major Project Lab 100 95 80 77 10A+180 4322864(22) 172

Report Writing & Seminar 40 37 10A+40 1322865(22) 37

CPI:SPI: 9.000000 823 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Kirodimal Institute Of Technology, Raigarh

SEMESTER : 8

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemEight-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 4 of 22

3102212005ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ANUPAMA MOURE  //  M R MOURE

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 40 20 08 20 17 6C+120 5322831(22) 65

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 52 20 15 20 18 8B+120 4322832(22) 85

Cyber Security 80 59 20 07 20 18 8B+120 4322833(22) 84

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 46 20 18 20 18 8B+120 5322840(22) 82

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 53 20 19 20 19 9A120 4300852(33) 91

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 36 20 17 9A60 2322861(22) 53

Network Security Lab 40 31 20 18 8B+60 2322862(22) 49

Software Technology Lab 40 36 20 18 10A+60 2322863(22) 54

Major Project Lab 100 94 80 76 10A+180 4322864(22) 170

Report Writing & Seminar 40 37 10A+40 1322865(22) 37

CPI:SPI: 8.303000 7.3087 770 PASS1000

3102212006ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : BHUPEN  //  PANCH RAM

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 61 20 10 20 16 8B+120 5322831(22) 87

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 62 20 15 20 18 9A120 4322832(22) 95

Cyber Security 80 44 20 11 20 16 7B120 4322833(22) 71

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 52 20 13 20 18 8B+120 5322840(22) 83

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 56 20 17 20 18 9A120 4300852(33) 91

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 36 20 17 9A60 2322861(22) 53

Network Security Lab 40 32 20 18 9A60 2322862(22) 50

Software Technology Lab 40 34 20 18 9A60 2322863(22) 52

Major Project Lab 100 92 80 77 10A+180 4322864(22) 169

Report Writing & Seminar 40 35 9A40 1322865(22) 35

CPI:SPI: 8.575800 786 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Kirodimal Institute Of Technology, Raigarh

SEMESTER : 8

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemEight-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 5 of 22

3102212009ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DILIP KUMAR DEWANGAN  //  FIRAT RAM DEWANGAN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 43 20 09 20 16 7B120 5322831(22) 68

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 60 20 19 20 18 9A120 4322832(22) 97

Cyber Security 80 39 20 10 20 15 6C+120 4322833(22) 64

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 50 20 18 20 18 8B+120 5322840(22) 86

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 51 20 19 20 19 8B+120 4300852(33) 89

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 34 20 16 9A60 2322861(22) 50

Network Security Lab 40 33 20 18 9A60 2322862(22) 51

Software Technology Lab 40 36 20 18 10A+60 2322863(22) 54

Major Project Lab 100 93 80 76 10A+180 4322864(22) 169

Report Writing & Seminar 40 35 9A40 1322865(22) 35

CPI:SPI: 8.242400 7.1261 763 PASS1000

3102212010ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DINESH KUMAR DANSENA  //  RAM PRASAD DANSENA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 41 20 16 20 16 7B120 5322831(22) 73

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 39 20 13 20 18 7B120 4322832(22) 70

Cyber Security 80 39 20 11 20 16 7B120 4322833(22) 66

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 52 20 18 20 18 8B+120 5322840(22) 88

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 58 20 18 20 19 9A120 4300852(33) 95

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 36 20 17 9A60 2322861(22) 53

Network Security Lab 40 32 20 18 9A60 2322862(22) 50

Software Technology Lab 40 34 20 18 9A60 2322863(22) 52

Major Project Lab 100 96 80 76 10A+180 4322864(22) 172

Report Writing & Seminar 40 35 9A40 1322865(22) 35

CPI:SPI: 8.181800 754 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Kirodimal Institute Of Technology, Raigarh

SEMESTER : 8

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemEight-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 6 of 22

3102212011ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : GEETU PATEL  //  DULAR SINGH PATEL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 34 20 09 20 19 6C+120 5322831(22) 62

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 48 20 18 20 18 8B+120 4322832(22) 84

Cyber Security 80 44 20 12 20 19 7B120 4322833(22) 75

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 53 20 18 20 19 9A120 5322840(22) 90

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 59 20 18 20 19 9A120 4300852(33) 96

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 39 20 19 10A+60 2322861(22) 58

Network Security Lab 40 34 20 19 9A60 2322862(22) 53

Software Technology Lab 40 36 20 18 10A+60 2322863(22) 54

Major Project Lab 100 96 80 78 10A+180 4322864(22) 174

Report Writing & Seminar 40 37 10A+40 1322865(22) 37

CPI:SPI: 8.454500 7.5217 783 PASS1000

3102212014ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : HEMANT KUMAR PATEL  //  SHYAM KUMAR PATEL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 52 20 14 20 18 8B+120 5322831(22) 84

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 46 20 14 20 18 8B+120 4322832(22) 78

Cyber Security 80 33 20 11 20 18 6C+120 4322833(22) 62

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 50 20 17 20 19 8B+120 5322840(22) 86

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 48 20 16 20 18 8B+120 4300852(33) 82

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 38 20 18 10A+60 2322861(22) 56

Network Security Lab 40 32 20 19 9A60 2322862(22) 51

Software Technology Lab 40 35 20 19 10A+60 2322863(22) 54

Major Project Lab 100 97 80 78 10A+180 4322864(22) 175

Report Writing & Seminar 40 37 10A+40 1322865(22) 37

CPI:SPI: 8.363600 7.3957 765 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Kirodimal Institute Of Technology, Raigarh

SEMESTER : 8

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemEight-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 7 of 22

3102212015ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : JYOTI SAHU  //  GHASI RAM SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 60 20 13 20 16 8B+120 5322831(22) 89

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 45 20 13 20 18 7B120 4322832(22) 76

Cyber Security 80 42 20 11 20 17 7B120 4322833(22) 70

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 43 20 18 20 18 8B+120 5322840(22) 79

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 63 20 18 20 18 9A120 4300852(33) 99

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 35 20 17 9A60 2322861(22) 52

Network Security Lab 40 32 20 18 9A60 2322862(22) 50

Software Technology Lab 40 34 20 19 9A60 2322863(22) 53

Major Project Lab 100 96 80 76 10A+180 4322864(22) 172

Report Writing & Seminar 40 37 10A+40 1322865(22) 37

CPI:SPI: 8.363600 7.6087 777 PASS1000

3102212016ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : KUSUM CHOUDHARY  //  VINOD KUMAR CHOUDHARY

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 33 20 12 20 17 6C+120 5322831(22) 62

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 28 20 19 20 18 6C+120 4322832(22) 65

Cyber Security 80 34 20 18 20 18 7B120 4322833(22) 70

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 46 20 18 20 19 8B+120 5322840(22) 83

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 53 20 16 20 17 8B+120 4300852(33) 86

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 36 20 17 9A60 2322861(22) 53

Network Security Lab 40 36 20 19 10A+60 2322862(22) 55

Software Technology Lab 40 35 20 18 9A60 2322863(22) 53

Major Project Lab 100 94 80 76 10A+180 4322864(22) 170

Report Writing & Seminar 40 37 10A+40 1322865(22) 37

CPI:SPI: 7.878800 734 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Kirodimal Institute Of Technology, Raigarh

SEMESTER : 8

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemEight-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 8 of 22

3102212017ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : LEENA PATEL  //  SETKUMAR PATEL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 52 20 09 20 16 7B120 5322831(22) 77

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 38 20 16 20 18 7B120 4322832(22) 72

Cyber Security 80 35 20 07 20 18 6C+120 4322833(22) 60

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 54 20 16 20 19 8B+120 5322840(22) 89

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 53 20 18 20 18 8B+120 4300852(33) 89

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 38 20 17 10A+60 2322861(22) 55

Network Security Lab 40 33 20 19 9A60 2322862(22) 52

Software Technology Lab 40 38 20 19 10A+60 2322863(22) 57

Major Project Lab 100 97 80 77 10A+180 4322864(22) 174

Report Writing & Seminar 40 38 10A+40 1322865(22) 38

CPI:SPI: 8.090900 763 PASS1000

3102212018ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MADHU RAY  //  OM PRAKASH RAY

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 51 20 07 20 17 7B120 5322831(22) 75

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 42 20 15 20 17 7B120 4322832(22) 74

Cyber Security 80 42 20 11 20 18 7B120 4322833(22) 71

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 39 20 14 20 17 7B120 5322840(22) 70

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 46 20 15 20 18 8B+120 4300852(33) 79

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 36 20 17 9A60 2322861(22) 53

Network Security Lab 40 32 20 17 8B+60 2322862(22) 49

Software Technology Lab 40 34 20 19 9A60 2322863(22) 53

Major Project Lab 100 95 80 75 10A+180 4322864(22) 170

Report Writing & Seminar 40 37 10A+40 1322865(22) 37

CPI:SPI: 7.878800 6.8826 731 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Kirodimal Institute Of Technology, Raigarh

SEMESTER : 8

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemEight-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 9 of 22

3102212019ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : NAMRATA CHOUHAN  //  BABULAL CHOUHAN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 47 20 09 20 17 7B120 5322831(22) 73

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 39 20 14 20 18 7B120 4322832(22) 71

Cyber Security 80 49 20 12 20 18 8B+120 4322833(22) 79

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 56 20 19 20 18 9A120 5322840(22) 93

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 55 20 19 20 18 9A120 4300852(33) 92

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 37 20 17 10A+60 2322861(22) 54

Network Security Lab 40 36 20 18 10A+60 2322862(22) 54

Software Technology Lab 40 36 20 17 9A60 2322863(22) 53

Major Project Lab 100 93 80 75 10A+180 4322864(22) 168

Report Writing & Seminar 40 37 10A+40 1322865(22) 37

CPI:SPI: 8.606100 774 PASS1000

3102212021ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : NEHA PATEL  //  TORAN LAL PATEL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 48 20 12 20 19 8B+120 5322831(22) 79

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 41 20 19 20 19 8B+120 4322832(22) 79

Cyber Security 80 43 20 09 20 19 7B120 4322833(22) 71

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 56 20 20 20 19 9A120 5322840(22) 95

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 53 20 19 20 18 9A120 4300852(33) 90

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 36 20 19 10A+60 2322861(22) 55

Network Security Lab 40 35 20 19 10A+60 2322862(22) 54

Software Technology Lab 40 37 20 18 10A+60 2322863(22) 55

Major Project Lab 100 96 80 77 10A+180 4322864(22) 173

Report Writing & Seminar 40 38 10A+40 1322865(22) 38

CPI:SPI: 8.818200 7.5370 789 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Kirodimal Institute Of Technology, Raigarh

SEMESTER : 8

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemEight-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 10 of 22

3102212022ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : NEHA PATEL  //  RAVI SHANKAR PATEL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 59 20 19 20 19 9A120 5322831(22) 97

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 43 20 17 20 19 8B+120 4322832(22) 79

Cyber Security 80 49 20 17 20 19 8B+120 4322833(22) 85

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 56 20 20 20 19 9A120 5322840(22) 95

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 56 20 20 20 19 9A120 4300852(33) 95

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 39 20 19 10A+60 2322861(22) 58

Network Security Lab 40 39 20 19 10A+60 2322862(22) 58

Software Technology Lab 40 39 20 19 10A+60 2322863(22) 58

Major Project Lab 100 98 80 78 10A+180 4322864(22) 176

Report Writing & Seminar 40 38 10A+40 1322865(22) 38

CPI:SPI: 9.090900 8.3478 839 PASS1000

3102212023ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : POOJA CHOUDHARY  //  DILIP CHOUDHARY

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 46 20 12 20 19 7B120 5322831(22) 77

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 44 20 17 20 19 8B+120 4322832(22) 80

Cyber Security 80 73 20 09 20 18 9A120 4322833(22) 100

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 59 20 19 20 19 9A120 5322840(22) 97

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 58 20 20 20 19 9A120 4300852(33) 97

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 37 20 19 10A+60 2322861(22) 56

Network Security Lab 40 37 20 19 10A+60 2322862(22) 56

Software Technology Lab 40 37 20 19 10A+60 2322863(22) 56

Major Project Lab 100 97 80 78 10A+180 4322864(22) 175

Report Writing & Seminar 40 38 10A+40 1322865(22) 38

CPI:SPI: 8.909100 7.4587 832 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Kirodimal Institute Of Technology, Raigarh

SEMESTER : 8

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemEight-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 11 of 22

3102212024ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PRACHI SIDAR  //  CHOTE LAL SIDAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 55 20 10 20 16 8B+120 5322831(22) 81

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 53 20 15 20 18 8B+120 4322832(22) 86

Cyber Security 80 69 20 16 20 18 10A+120 4322833(22) 103

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 57 20 18 20 16 9A120 5322840(22) 91

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 47 20 19 20 19 8B+120 4300852(33) 85

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 37 20 17 10A+60 2322861(22) 54

Network Security Lab 40 37 20 16 9A60 2322862(22) 53

Software Technology Lab 40 38 20 19 10A+60 2322863(22) 57

Major Project Lab 100 96 80 75 10A+180 4322864(22) 171

Report Writing & Seminar 40 38 10A+40 1322865(22) 38

CPI:SPI: 9.000000 8.1326 819 PASS1000

3102212026ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PRIYA  //  CHHERKA RAM

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 52 20 09 20 16 7B120 5322831(22) 77

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 54 20 16 20 18 8B+120 4322832(22) 88

Cyber Security 80 38 20 10 20 17 6C+120 4322833(22) 65

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 53 20 17 20 18 8B+120 5322840(22) 88

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 63 20 18 20 18 9A120 4300852(33) 99

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 36 20 17 9A60 2322861(22) 53

Network Security Lab 40 32 20 18 9A60 2322862(22) 50

Software Technology Lab 40 35 20 16 9A60 2322863(22) 51

Major Project Lab 100 95 80 77 10A+180 4322864(22) 172

Report Writing & Seminar 40 38 10A+40 1322865(22) 38

CPI:SPI: 8.212100 7.7848 781 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Kirodimal Institute Of Technology, Raigarh

SEMESTER : 8

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemEight-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 12 of 22

3102212027ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RAKHI SONI  //  RAMESH KUMAR SONI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 54 20 10 20 18 8B+120 5322831(22) 82

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 31 20 13 20 18 6C+120 4322832(22) 62

Cyber Security 80 40 20 07 20 17 6C+120 4322833(22) 64

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 65 20 20 20 18 10A+120 5322840(22) 103

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 53 20 17 20 17 8B+120 4300852(33) 87

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 36 20 17 9A60 2322861(22) 53

Network Security Lab 40 31 20 18 8B+60 2322862(22) 49

Software Technology Lab 40 32 20 18 9A60 2322863(22) 50

Major Project Lab 100 96 80 76 10A+180 4322864(22) 172

Report Writing & Seminar 40 38 10A+40 1322865(22) 38

CPI:SPI: 8.242400 760 PASS1000

3102212028ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RANI MEHAR  //  LAKHAN LAL MEHAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 47 20 05 20 16 7B120 5322831(22) 68

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 51 20 16 20 18 8B+120 4322832(22) 85

Cyber Security 80 42 20 13 20 17 7B120 4322833(22) 72

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 61 20 17 20 18 9A120 5322840(22) 96

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 68 20 18 20 18 10A+120 4300852(33) 104

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 35 20 16 9A60 2322861(22) 51

Network Security Lab 40 27 20 18 8B+60 2322862(22) 45

Software Technology Lab 40 32 20 18 9A60 2322863(22) 50

Major Project Lab 100 92 80 75 10A+180 4322864(22) 167

Report Writing & Seminar 40 37 10A+40 1322865(22) 37

CPI:SPI: 8.545500 7.6391 775 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Kirodimal Institute Of Technology, Raigarh

SEMESTER : 8

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemEight-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 13 of 22

3102212029ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : REENA TIRKEY  //  JAGESHWAR TIRKEY

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 53 20 11 20 16 8B+120 5322831(22) 80

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 52 20 16 20 17 8B+120 4322832(22) 85

Cyber Security 80 44 20 14 20 17 7B120 4322833(22) 75

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 55 20 18 20 18 9A120 5322840(22) 91

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 61 20 17 20 17 9A120 4300852(33) 95

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 38 20 16 10A+60 2322861(22) 54

Network Security Lab 40 34 20 18 9A60 2322862(22) 52

Software Technology Lab 40 34 20 18 9A60 2322863(22) 52

Major Project Lab 100 92 80 75 10A+180 4322864(22) 167

Report Writing & Seminar 40 36 10A+40 1322865(22) 36

CPI:SPI: 8.697000 7.5283 787 PASS1000

3102212030ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SACHIN KUMAR PRADHAN  //  VIJAY KUMAR PRADHAN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 56 20 18 20 17 9A120 5322831(22) 91

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 43 20 15 20 18 7B120 4322832(22) 76

Cyber Security 80 51 20 10 20 18 8B+120 4322833(22) 79

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 46 20 16 20 18 8B+120 5322840(22) 80

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 58 20 16 20 17 9A120 4300852(33) 91

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 39 20 19 10A+60 2322861(22) 58

Network Security Lab 40 33 20 18 9A60 2322862(22) 51

Software Technology Lab 40 34 20 18 9A60 2322863(22) 52

Major Project Lab 100 97 80 78 10A+180 4322864(22) 175

Report Writing & Seminar 40 37 10A+40 1322865(22) 37

CPI:SPI: 8.697000 7.7630 790 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Kirodimal Institute Of Technology, Raigarh

SEMESTER : 8

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemEight-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 14 of 22

3102212032ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU  //  JAINSAHAB SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 44 20 08 20 14 7B120 5322831(22) 66

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 48 20 15 20 18 8B+120 4322832(22) 81

Cyber Security 80 53 20 12 20 17 8B+120 4322833(22) 82

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 65 20 17 20 18 9A120 5322840(22) 100

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 56 20 17 20 17 9A120 4300852(33) 90

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 35 20 14 8B+60 2322861(22) 49

Network Security Lab 40 39 20 18 10A+60 2322862(22) 57

Software Technology Lab 40 34 20 18 9A60 2322863(22) 52

Major Project Lab 100 91 80 75 10A+180 4322864(22) 166

Report Writing & Seminar 40 36 10A+40 1322865(22) 36

CPI:SPI: 8.606100 7.5391 779 PASS1000

3102212033ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU  //  SHIV KUMAR SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 51 20 11 20 16 8B+120 5322831(22) 78

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 68 20 20 20 19 10A+120 4322832(22) 107

Cyber Security 80 45 20 06 20 18 7B120 4322833(22) 69

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 56 20 19 20 19 9A120 5322840(22) 94

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 55 20 20 20 19 9A120 4300852(33) 94

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 38 20 17 10A+60 2322861(22) 55

Network Security Lab 40 39 20 19 10A+60 2322862(22) 58

Software Technology Lab 40 39 20 19 10A+60 2322863(22) 58

Major Project Lab 100 98 80 78 10A+180 4322864(22) 176

Report Writing & Seminar 40 37 10A+40 1322865(22) 37

CPI:SPI: 9.060600 8.5304 826 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Kirodimal Institute Of Technology, Raigarh

SEMESTER : 8

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemEight-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 15 of 22

3102212034ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SHARDA  CHOUHAN  //  SUKH DEV  CHOUHAN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 49 20 09 20 16 7B120 5322831(22) 74

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 57 20 14 20 17 8B+120 4322832(22) 88

Cyber Security 80 38 20 09 20 17 6C+120 4322833(22) 64

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 42 20 16 20 18 7B120 5322840(22) 76

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 52 20 16 20 18 8B+120 4300852(33) 86

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 32 20 16 8B+60 2322861(22) 48

Network Security Lab 40 37 20 18 10A+60 2322862(22) 55

Software Technology Lab 40 34 20 18 9A60 2322863(22) 52

Major Project Lab 100 94 80 75 10A+180 4322864(22) 169

Report Writing & Seminar 40 36 10A+40 1322865(22) 36

CPI:SPI: 7.939400 748 PASS1000

3102212035ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SHIKHA PATEL  //  LAMBODAR PRASAD PATEL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 40 20 08 20 16 6C+120 5322831(22) 64

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 33 20 13 20 18 6C+120 4322832(22) 64

Cyber Security 80 40 20 07 20 17 6C+120 4322833(22) 64

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 31 20 20 20 18 7B120 5322840(22) 69

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 43 20 18 20 18 8B+120 4300852(33) 79

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 36 20 17 9A60 2322861(22) 53

Network Security Lab 40 31 20 18 8B+60 2322862(22) 49

Software Technology Lab 40 34 20 18 9A60 2322863(22) 52

Major Project Lab 100 93 80 77 10A+180 4322864(22) 170

Report Writing & Seminar 40 37 10A+40 1322865(22) 37

CPI:SPI: 7.484800 701 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Kirodimal Institute Of Technology, Raigarh

SEMESTER : 8

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemEight-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 16 of 22

3102212036ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SHRUTI UPADHYAY  //  SUDHIR KUMAR UPADHYAY

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 45 20 11 20 17 7B120 5322831(22) 73

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 44 20 15 20 17 7B120 4322832(22) 76

Cyber Security 80 38 20 08 20 17 6C+120 4322833(22) 63

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 49 20 08 20 19 7B120 5322840(22) 76

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 49 20 18 20 18 8B+120 4300852(33) 85

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 37 20 18 10A+60 2322861(22) 55

Network Security Lab 40 33 20 19 9A60 2322862(22) 52

Software Technology Lab 40 39 20 19 10A+60 2322863(22) 58

Major Project Lab 100 93 80 77 10A+180 4322864(22) 170

Report Writing & Seminar 40 35 9A40 1322865(22) 35

CPI:SPI: 7.909100 743 PASS1000

3102212037ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SUMAN KAUSHIK  //  RAJ KUMAR  KAUSHIK

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 45 20 03 20 15 6C+120 5322831(22) 63

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 58 20 15 20 17 9A120 4322832(22) 90

Cyber Security 80 45 20 13 20 18 7B120 4322833(22) 76

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 51 20 18 20 18 8B+120 5322840(22) 87

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 57 20 14 20 17 8B+120 4300852(33) 88

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 30 20 16 8B+60 2322861(22) 46

Network Security Lab 40 30 20 18 8B+60 2322862(22) 48

Software Technology Lab 40 35 20 18 9A60 2322863(22) 53

Major Project Lab 100 93 80 75 10A+180 4322864(22) 168

Report Writing & Seminar 40 36 10A+40 1322865(22) 36

CPI:SPI: 8.060600 7.2978 755 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Kirodimal Institute Of Technology, Raigarh

SEMESTER : 8

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemEight-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 17 of 22

3102212038ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SURENDRA SONWANI  //  SHARAD KUMAR  SONWANI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 28 20 02 20 15 5C120 5322831(22) 45

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 38 20 14 20 18 7B120 4322832(22) 70

Cyber Security 80 39 20 09 20 16 6C+120 4322833(22) 64

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 47 20 17 20 18 8B+120 5322840(22) 82

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 50 20 16 20 18 8B+120 4300852(33) 84

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 37 20 14 9A60 2322861(22) 51

Network Security Lab 40 31 20 18 8B+60 2322862(22) 49

Software Technology Lab 40 34 20 18 9A60 2322863(22) 52

Major Project Lab 100 93 80 75 10A+180 4322864(22) 168

Report Writing & Seminar 40 36 10A+40 1322865(22) 36

CPI:SPI: 7.606100 701 PASS1000

3102212039ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : UMESH KUMAR SAHU  //  SAHANI RAM SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 45 20 02 20 15 6C+120 5322831(22) 62

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 47 20 15 20 18 8B+120 4322832(22) 80

Cyber Security 80 58 20 09 20 18 8B+120 4322833(22) 85

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 50 20 13 20 18 8B+120 5322840(22) 81

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 52 20 17 20 18 8B+120 4300852(33) 87

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 36 20 14 9A60 2322861(22) 50

Network Security Lab 40 34 20 16 9A60 2322862(22) 50

Software Technology Lab 40 35 20 16 9A60 2322863(22) 51

Major Project Lab 100 93 80 75 10A+180 4322864(22) 168

Report Writing & Seminar 40 35 9A40 1322865(22) 35

CPI:SPI: 8.151500 749 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Kirodimal Institute Of Technology, Raigarh

SEMESTER : 8

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemEight-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 18 of 22

3102212040ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VANDANA SINGH  //  B P SINGH

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 46 20 08 20 19 7B120 5322831(22) 73

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 54 20 14 20 18 8B+120 4322832(22) 86

Cyber Security 80 44 20 15 20 17 7B120 4322833(22) 76

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 46 20 16 20 17 8B+120 5322840(22) 79

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 56 20 16 20 19 9A120 4300852(33) 91

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 38 20 19 10A+60 2322861(22) 57

Network Security Lab 40 36 20 17 9A60 2322862(22) 53

Software Technology Lab 40 35 20 17 9A60 2322863(22) 52

Major Project Lab 100 95 80 76 10A+180 4322864(22) 171

Report Writing & Seminar 40 37 10A+40 1322865(22) 37

CPI:SPI: 8.393900 7.4370 775 PASS1000

3102212042ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : YOGITA  DEWANGAN  //  NATTHU RAM DEWANGAN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 60 20 13 20 19 9A120 5322831(22) 92

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 45 20 17 20 18 8B+120 4322832(22) 80

Cyber Security 80 52 20 15 20 18 8B+120 4322833(22) 85

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 66 20 15 20 17 9A120 5322840(22) 98

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 70 20 20 20 19 10A+120 4300852(33) 109

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 39 20 19 10A+60 2322861(22) 58

Network Security Lab 40 35 20 17 9A60 2322862(22) 52

Software Technology Lab 40 33 20 17 9A60 2322863(22) 50

Major Project Lab 100 95 80 76 10A+180 4322864(22) 171

Report Writing & Seminar 40 37 10A+40 1322865(22) 37

CPI:SPI: 9.090900 832 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Kirodimal Institute Of Technology, Raigarh

SEMESTER : 8

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemEight-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 19 of 22

3102212044ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : POOJA GUPTA  //  SATYANARAYAN  GUPTA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

(OLD ROLL NO. : 3103312010)

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 63 20 19 20 19 9A120 5322831(22) 101

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 62 20 20 20 19 9A120 4322832(22) 101

Cyber Security 80 58 20 14 20 19 9A120 4322833(22) 91

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 63 20 20 20 19 10A+120 5322840(22) 102

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 61 20 20 20 19 9A120 4300852(33) 100

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 39 20 19 10A+60 2322861(22) 58

Network Security Lab 40 39 20 19 10A+60 2322862(22) 58

Software Technology Lab 40 37 20 19 10A+60 2322863(22) 56

Major Project Lab 100 97 80 78 10A+180 4322864(22) 175

Report Writing & Seminar 40 38 10A+40 1322865(22) 38

CPI:SPI: 9.484800 8.3891 880 PASS1000

3102212045ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : POOJA PATEL  //  KASHI NATH PATEL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

(OLD ROLL NO. : 3103312011)

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 34 20 08 20 19 6C+120 5322831(22) 61

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 55 20 18 20 18 9A120 4322832(22) 91

Cyber Security 80 39 20 13 20 18 7B120 4322833(22) 70

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 53 20 17 20 17 8B+120 5322840(22) 87

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 54 20 20 20 19 9A120 4300852(33) 93

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 39 20 19 10A+60 2322861(22) 58

Network Security Lab 40 39 20 17 10A+60 2322862(22) 56

Software Technology Lab 40 36 20 17 9A60 2322863(22) 53

Major Project Lab 100 94 80 75 10A+180 4322864(22) 169

Report Writing & Seminar 40 38 10A+40 1322865(22) 38

CPI:SPI: 8.424200 776 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Kirodimal Institute Of Technology, Raigarh

SEMESTER : 8

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemEight-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 20 of 22

3102212046ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : CHANDRAKANTI PATEL  //  SETKUMAR  PATEL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

(OLD ROLL NO. : 3103312004)

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 57 20 14 20 18 8B+120 5322831(22) 89

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 44 20 16 20 18 8B+120 4322832(22) 78

Cyber Security 80 50 20 17 20 18 8B+120 4322833(22) 85

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 52 20 16 20 18 8B+120 5322840(22) 86

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 42 20 18 20 19 8B+120 4300852(33) 79

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 38 20 18 10A+60 2322861(22) 56

Network Security Lab 40 35 20 18 9A60 2322862(22) 53

Software Technology Lab 40 36 20 18 10A+60 2322863(22) 54

Major Project Lab 100 95 80 76 10A+180 4322864(22) 171

Report Writing & Seminar 40 38 10A+40 1322865(22) 38

CPI:SPI: 8.606100 7.7087 789 PASS1000

3102212047ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ANJANI PATEL  //  RADHESHYAM PATEL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

(OLD ROLL NO. : 3103312003)

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 49 20 16 20 18 8B+120 5322831(22) 83

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 46 20 17 20 18 8B+120 4322832(22) 81

Cyber Security 80 48 20 17 20 18 8B+120 4322833(22) 83

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 55 20 15 20 18 8B+120 5322840(22) 88

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 58 20 19 20 18 9A120 4300852(33) 95

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 37 20 18 10A+60 2322861(22) 55

Network Security Lab 40 32 20 18 9A60 2322862(22) 50

Software Technology Lab 40 35 20 18 9A60 2322863(22) 53

Major Project Lab 100 95 80 76 10A+180 4322864(22) 171

Report Writing & Seminar 40 38 10A+40 1322865(22) 38

CPI:SPI: 8.666700 7.4087 797 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Kirodimal Institute Of Technology, Raigarh

SEMESTER : 8

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemEight-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 21 of 22

3102212048ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : EKTA  //  NILAMBER

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

(OLD ROLL NO. : 3103312017)

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 43 20 16 20 18 7B120 5322831(22) 77

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 61 20 17 20 18 9A120 4322832(22) 96

Cyber Security 80 61 20 18 20 18 9A120 4322833(22) 97

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 61 20 20 20 18 9A120 5322840(22) 99

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 57 20 19 20 18 9A120 4300852(33) 94

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 38 20 18 10A+60 2322861(22) 56

Network Security Lab 40 32 20 18 9A60 2322862(22) 50

Software Technology Lab 40 35 20 18 9A60 2322863(22) 53

Major Project Lab 100 95 80 76 10A+180 4322864(22) 171

Report Writing & Seminar 40 38 10A+40 1322865(22) 38

CPI:SPI: 8.909100 831 PASS1000

3102212301ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MADHURI SAHU  //  PUNIRAM SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 47 20 15 20 17 8B+120 5322831(22) 79

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 53 20 18 20 17 8B+120 4322832(22) 88

Cyber Security 80 59 20 13 20 19 9A120 4322833(22) 91

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 63 20 16 20 18 9A120 5322840(22) 97

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 59 20 19 20 18 9A120 4300852(33) 96

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 37 20 17 10A+60 2322861(22) 54

Network Security Lab 40 33 20 18 9A60 2322862(22) 51

Software Technology Lab 40 39 20 18 10A+60 2322863(22) 57

Major Project Lab 100 97 80 76 10A+180 4322864(22) 173

Report Writing & Seminar 40 36 10A+40 1322865(22) 36

CPI:SPI: 9.000000 8.3333 822 PASS1000
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3102212302ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DAULI KUMARI SAHU  //  BHAGWAN DAS SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 37 20 12 20 15 6C+120 5322831(22) 64

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 49 20 18 20 18 8B+120 4322832(22) 85

Cyber Security 80 41 20 11 20 18 7B120 4322833(22) 70

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic 80 41 20 19 20 19 8B+120 5322840(22) 79

E-Commerce & strategic IT 80 50 20 19 20 19 8B+120 4300852(33) 88

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 37 20 16 9A60 2322861(22) 53

Network Security Lab 40 33 20 19 9A60 2322862(22) 52

Software Technology Lab 40 39 20 19 10A+60 2322863(22) 58

Major Project Lab 100 97 80 78 10A+180 4322864(22) 175

Report Writing & Seminar 40 36 10A+40 1322865(22) 36

CPI:SPI: 8.121200 760 PASS1000


